Park Value: 1,875,000$
Contract Value: 37,500   (Approximately 75% of current balance)

Total Value: 1,912,500$
Down Payment: 575,000
Balance: 1,337,500$

Months 1-24 Months 25-120
1,337,500$   1,337,500$

336
4.75% 4.75%

$5,294 $7,205
$63,528 $86,460

Investment Summary (exclusive of contract payments or value) :
Pro Forma With Increase

53,571$
6.2% 6.8%

116,791$   $126,685
53,263$   $63,157

9.9% 11.8%
Cash Flow

Return on Cash Invested

Amortization Term (mos.)
Interest

Monthly Payments
Annual Payments

Price per Space

Terms of Sale

Financing:  Seller to provide financing through a note and trust deed.  The terms and
conditions are listed below.  The Seller will prepare the appropriate documents for
review by Buyer.  Payoff of the note will not be allowed in the first five (5) years.  There
will be a declining 5/4/3/2/1 percentage early termination penalty beginning in Year 6.

Principal

Capitalization Rate
Net Operating Income

Totem Village - Molalla, OR - 10/27/2015

Totem Village
Molalla, Oregon

Pro Forma of Income and Expenses

Income (1) Rent
Pro Forma

Income
With $25
Increase

34 Spaces @ 420$   171,360$   181,560$
1 Manager House @ 1,200$   14,400   14,400

Space Rental Income 185,760$   195,960$
Vacancy (2) 3% (5,573)   (5,879)

180,187$   190,081$

Expenses (3)

Property Taxes (4) 9,231$
Insurance - Quote 1,993
Water - Budget 1,800
Other Utilities 8,575
Maintenance Budget - 6% (5) 10,811
On-Site Manager Fees (6)

Salary 10,200
Free Housing 14,400

Payroll Expenses 1,836
Office Expenses 2,229
Legal and Accounting - Budget 1,000
Discount to tenants for Street Lighting 1,320

Total Operating Expenses - 63,396$

Net Operating Income 116,791$   126,685$
Debt Service 63,528   63,528

Before Tax Cash Flow 53,263$   63,157$
 % of Return 9.9% 11.8%

NOTES:
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

Budget reflects 6% of pro forma gross income.  Actual 2014 repair and maintenance were $16,008
which included $5,378.25 for the purchase of new appliances in the manager home and $6,842.20 for
one-time tree work and new sign for the park.

Manager's salary varies based on hours worked. Salary = $9,816; payroll tax and w/c = $1,725.

The rents were last increased $10.00 effective 9/1/14.  Comparable market rents are approximately
$475 - $500.

35.2%

Gross Effective Income

All spaces and the rental house are occupied.

Current 2015/2016 Property Taxes with 3% discount.